
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
142 

36 
88 

104 
170 
171 

62 
191 

85 
118 
185 
210 
162 

92 
22 

164 
160 
181 
194 

45 
7 

112 
94 

169 
52 

198 
18 

115 
51 
50 

126 
146 
139 

97 
100 

47 
56 
30 

192 
154 

1 
111 
101 

Name 
FIORAVANTI Alessio 
LOCHLE Andreas 
HVIZDAK John 
TACCINI Emiliano 
NATALI ALESSIO 
NICOLETTI Salvatore 
STADELMANN Mario 
TASSINARI Alessandro 
FRASCOLINO Vittorio 
BARNINI Lorenzo 
SAETTI Paolo 
MOSER Julian 
MALKA Haidar 
MACE Anthony 
DALLAPICCOLA Andrea 
MASONI Alessandro 
LORETI Davide Silvio 
ROCCHI Andrea 
TODARO Filippo 
MAREAU Aurelien 
BONELLO Simon 
AMA' Lorenzo 
MESSINO Giuseppe 
MUSONE Michele 
PASCAL Dominique 
VINZI Omar 
CATRINI Manuel 
ANGELI Andrea 
AGIUS Terence 
CAMENZULI Joseph 
CAROLI Luca 
FRENI Giuseppe 
FANI Simone 
PAGNINI Sergio 
RIVOIRE Cedric 
MIZZI Mauro 
BAVA Luca 
GALLIDABINO Paolo 
TEDESCO Andrea 
GUATELLI Fulvio 
ABDILLA Noel 
AKNIN Michael Elie 
SANTAMBROGIO Andrea 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:07.415 
2:07.550 
2:07.779 
2:08.157 
2:08.473 
2:09.098 
2:10.680 
2:10.874 
2:11.125 
2:12.104 
2:12.669 
2:12.901 
2:13.046 
2:13.226 
2:13.247 
2:13.312 
2:13.388 
2:13.511 
2:13.557 
2:13.662 
2:13.747 
2:13.803 
2:13.937 
2:13.946 
2:14.430 
2:14.567 
2:14.862 
2:15.260 
2:15.437 
2:15.516 
2:15.830 
2:15.966 
2:15.977 
2:16.067 
2:16.293 
2:16.529 
2:16.766 
2:16.814 
2:17.535 
2:17.591 
2:18.619 
2:18.640 
2:18.704 

In 
2 
3 
6 
4 
7 
5 
3 
7 
5 
3 
3 
2 
3 
7 
5 
3 
6 
6 
4 
3 
4 
2 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
5 
3 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
2 
3 
7 
4 

Diff 

0.135 
0.364 
0.742 
1.058 
1.683 
3.265 
3.459 
3.710 
4.689 
5.254 
5.486 
5.631 
5.811 
5.832 
5.897 
5.973 
6.096 
6.142 
6.247 
6.332 
6.388 
6.522 
6.531 
7.015 
7.152 
7.447 
7.845 
8.022 
8.101 
8.415 
8.551 
8.562 
8.652 
8.878 
9.114 
9.351 
9.399 

10.120 
10.176 
11.204 
11.225 
11.289 

Gap 

0.135 
0.229 
0.378 
0.316 
0.625 
1.582 
0.194 
0.251 
0.979 
0.565 
0.232 
0.145 
0.180 
0.021 
0.065 
0.076 
0.123 
0.046 
0.105 
0.085 
0.056 
0.134 
0.009 
0.484 
0.137 
0.295 
0.398 
0.177 
0.079 
0.314 
0.136 
0.011 
0.090 
0.226 
0.236 
0.237 
0.048 
0.721 
0.056 
1.028 
0.021 
0.064 

Laps 
6 
4 
8 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
7 
5 
7 
4 
5 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
4 
4 
5 
6 
7 
5 
6 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
3 
7 
6 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
58 

131 
31 
11 

156 

Name 
SANFILIPPO Kevin 
COMTE Jeremie 
GALLIZZI Matteo 
CACCIATORE Bruno 
KESSELER Manuele 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:20.270 
2:21.144 
2:21.288 
2:24.324 
2:25.006 

In 
6 
4 
6 
2 
2 

Diff 
12.855 
13.729 
13.873 
16.909 
17.591 

Gap 
1.566 
0.874 
0.144 
3.036 
0.682 

Laps 
7 
4 
6 
3 
3 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/07/2024 11:00:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

2 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:41:05 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

19/07/2024 10:40 

Page 2/2 


